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NETWORK CABLE TESTERS

All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.

Network Cable Testers

12-5705

12-5706

45-5632

45-5767

45-5768

Tone Tester Set

Stationman Probe Speaker Probe Receiver

Modular Cable Tester

LANtest (Network & Modular Cable Tester), USB-A and USB-B, BNC, RJ-45, RJ-12, RJ-22 (Use Included Adapter)

Multi-Network Cable Test Pro (Plug and Play)
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